KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

97 49 11

Crimping dies

For non-insulated crimp terminals, tube and
compression cable lugs in accordance with DIN
46234 and DIN 46235 and non-insulated crimp,
butt and press connectors in accordance with

DIN 46341 and DIN 46267

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Technische Attribute
Nominal size
Applications

Capacity in square millimetres
Number of crimping positions
AWG

Classification

eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

97 49 11
4003773076902
47 g

4/6/10 mm?

non-insulated crimp terminals, tube and compression cable lugs in
accordance with DIN 46234 and DIN 46235 and non-insulated crimp,
butt and press connectors in accordance with DIN 46341 and DIN

46267
4/6/10 mm?
3

11/10/7

21040301
EC000168
EC000168
AAA946c003
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Classification
UNSPSC 13.1 27112820

technical change and errors excepted
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