

Product information

97 49 11

Crimping dies

For non-insulated crimp terminals, tube and compression cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46234 and DIN 46235 and non-insulated crimp, butt and press connectors in accordance with DIN 46341 and DIN 46267





General	
Article No.	97 49 11
EAN	4003773076902
weight	47 g

Technische Attribute	
Nominal size	4 / 6 / 10 mm ²
Applications	non-insulated crimp terminals, tube and compression cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46234 and DIN 46235 and non-insulated crimp, butt and press connectors in accordance with DIN 46341 and DIN 46267
Capacity in square millimetres	4 / 6 / 10 mm ²
Number of crimping positions	3
AWG	11 / 10 / 7

Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040301
ETIM 5.0	EC000168
ETIM 6.0	EC000168
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA946c003

KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany



Classification	
UNSPSC 13.1	27112820

technical change and errors excepted